San Francisco University High School

2019-2020 School Calendar

Administrative offices are open during all school breaks and professional days.

August
21

21-22
22
23

September
2

30

October
9
16

16
17-18

November
25-29

December
20

January
8
9
10

20

February
17-21

24

Wednesday

Wed. & Thurs.

Thursday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thurs. & Fri.

Mon. - Fri.

Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

Mon. - Fri.
Monday

Mon.

Mon. - Fri.

Monday

Monday

9" Grade Orientation

Senior Retreat

ot 10" & 11™ Grade Orientation
Classes Begin

Labor Day — School Closed
Rosh Hashanah — School Closed

Yom Kippur — School Closed

PSAT (for all Sophomores and Juniors —
given at UHS)

Professional Day — No Classes

October Mini-break—No Classes

Thanksgiving Recess—No Classes

Winter Recess begins

Professional Day — No Classes

Faculty In-Service Day — No Classes

Classes Resume - Second Semester
Begins

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—School

Closed

February Break — No Classes
Faculty In-Service Day — No Classes

Professional Day — No Classes

Spring Break — No Classes

Memorial Day — School Closed

Graduation (Tentative)



