## San Francisco University High School 2019-2020 School Calendar

Administrative offices are open during all school breaks and professional days.

<u>August</u> 21 21-22 22 23	Wednesday Wed. & Thurs. Thursday Friday	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Orientation Senior Retreat 9 <sup>th</sup> , 10 <sup>th</sup> & 11 <sup>th</sup> Grade Orientation Classes Begin
September 2 30	Monday Monday	Labor Day – School Closed Rosh Hashanah – School Closed
October 9 16	Wednesday Wednesday	Yom Kippur – School Closed PSAT (for all Sophomores and Juniors - given at UHS)
16 17-18	Wednesday Thurs. & Fri.	Professional Day – No Classes October Mini-break—No Classes
November 25-29	Mon. – Fri.	Thanksgiving Recess—No Classes
<u>December</u> 20	Thursday	Winter Recess begins
<u>January</u> 8 9 10 <b>20</b>	Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday	Professional Day - No Classes Faculty In-Service Day - No Classes Classes Resume - Second Semester Begins Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—School Closed
<u>February</u> 17-21 24	Mon. – Fri. Monday	February Break – No Classes Faculty In-Service Day – No Classes
March 9	Mon.	Professional Day – No Classes
April 6-10	Mon. – Fri.	Spring Break – No Classes
<u>May</u> 25	Monday	Memorial Day – School Closed
June 1	Monday	Graduation (Tentative)